Ony6nukoBaH Ha (http://www.bnm.md)

CratmcTuKa
IIpecc-pennssl IIpecc-LeHTp

31.10.2018

Pa3BepHYTH CKpBIBaTh

External debt at the end of 2017 (final data)

External debt at the end of 2017 (final data)

The gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova reached US$ 6,964.29 million as of 31.12.2017.

Gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova, at year-end (USS million)

General government

Short-term

Long-term

Central bank

Long-term

Deposit-taking corporations, except central bank

Short-term

Long-term

Other sectors

Short-term

Long-term

Other financial corporations

Short-term

Long-term

Nonfinancial corporations

2013

1,305.17

1,305.17

445.07

445.07

852.33

421.15

431.18

2,586.44

1,341.58

1,244.86

99.56

5.92

93.64

2,455.96

2014

1,320.37

1,320.37

390.70

390.70

540.83

256.66

284.17

2,414.19

1,148.27

1,265.92

104.75

4.37

100.38

2,278.89

2015

1,353.76

0.07

1,353.69

339.29

339.29

352.22

162.63

189.59

2,236.65

970.46

1,266.19

98.24

92.13

2,107.18

2016

1,481.68

0.46

1,481.22

292.28

292.28

350.29

218.10

132.19

2,341.06

1,044.31

1,296.75

112.36

5.67

106.69

2,194.82

2017

1,722.26

0.59

1,721.67

264.29

264.29

424.82

257.87

166.95

2,716.27

1,356.66

1,359.61

130.81

4.92

125.89

2,550.96


http://www.bnm.md/
http://www.bnm.md/files/04_DE_2017_eng.pdf

Short-term

Long-term

Households and NPISHs*

Short-term

Long-term

Direct investment: intercompany lending

Short-term

Long-term

TOTAL

* NPISHs - nonprofit institutions serving households

Time series in the Interactive database:

External debt 2

CMOTpUTe TaKKe

MeTku
statistics i3
external debt 4

public external debt 5
loans (g

Vctounuk YPJI:

http://www.bnm.md/ru/node/57954

CCBUIKM II0 TeMe:

1] http://www.bnm.md/files/04 DE_2017_eng.pdf [2] http:

http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=loans

1,335.65

1,120.31

30.92

0.01

30.91

1,684.03

138.77

1,545.26

6,873.04

www.bnm.md/bdji,

1,143.76

1,135.13

30.55

0.14

30.41

1,788.44

126.87

1,661.57

6,454.53

964.22

1,142.96

31.23

0.13

31.10

1,781.94

106.44

1,675.50

6,063.86

1,038.32

1,156.50

33.88

0.32

33.56

1,728.07

115.51

1,612.56

6,193.38

ages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtmlI?

id=0&amp:lang=en [3] http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=statistics [4] http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?
hashtags[0]=external debt [5] http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=public external debt [6]

1,351.37

1,199.59

34.50

0.37

3413

1,836.65

149.49

1,687.16

6,964.29


http://www.bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtml?id=0&lang=en
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=statistics
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=external%20debt
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=public%20external%20debt
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=loans
http://www.bnm.md/ru/node/57954
http://www.bnm.md/files/04_DE_2017_eng.pdf
http://www.bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtml?id=0&lang=en
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=statistics
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=external
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=public
http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=loans

