

31.10.2018

External debt at the end of 2017 (final data)

External debt at the end of 2017 (final data) ^[1]

The gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova reached US\$ 6,964.29 million as of 31.12.2017.

Gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova, at year-end (US\$ million)

	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
General government	1,305.17	1,320.37	1,353.76	1,481.68	1,722.26
Short-term			0.07	0.46	0.59
Long-term	1,305.17	1,320.37	1,353.69	1,481.22	1,721.67
Central bank	445.07	390.70	339.29	292.28	264.29
Long-term	445.07	390.70	339.29	292.28	264.29
Deposit-taking corporations, except central bank	852.33	540.83	352.22	350.29	424.82
Short-term	421.15	256.66	162.63	218.10	257.87
Long-term	431.18	284.17	189.59	132.19	166.95
Other sectors	2,586.44	2,414.19	2,236.65	2,341.06	2,716.27
Short-term	1,341.58	1,148.27	970.46	1,044.31	1,356.66
Long-term	1,244.86	1,265.92	1,266.19	1,296.75	1,359.61
Other financial corporations	99.56	104.75	98.24	112.36	130.81
Short-term	5.92	4.37	6.11	5.67	4.92
Long-term	93.64	100.38	92.13	106.69	125.89
Nonfinancial corporations	2,455.96	2,278.89	2,107.18	2,194.82	2,550.96

Short-term	1,335.65	1,143.76	964.22	1,038.32	1,351.37
Long-term	1,120.31	1,135.13	1,142.96	1,156.50	1,199.59
Households and NPISHs*	30.92	30.55	31.23	33.88	34.50
Short-term	0.01	0.14	0.13	0.32	0.37
Long-term	30.91	30.41	31.10	33.56	34.13
Direct investment: intercompany lending	1,684.03	1,788.44	1,781.94	1,728.07	1,836.65
Short-term	138.77	126.87	106.44	115.51	149.49
Long-term	1,545.26	1,661.57	1,675.50	1,612.56	1,687.16
TOTAL	6,873.04	6,454.53	6,063.86	6,193.38	6,964.29

* NPISHs - nonprofit institutions serving households

Time series in the Interactive database:

[External debt](#) ^[2]

Смотрите также

Метки

[statistics](#) ^[3]

[external debt](#) ^[4]

[public external debt](#) ^[5]

[loans](#) ^[6]

Источник УРЛ:

<http://www.bnm.md/ru/node/57954>

Ссылки по теме:

[1] http://www.bnm.md/files/04_DE_2017_eng.pdf [2] <http://www.bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtml?id=0&lang=en> [3] [http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags\[0\]=statistics](http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=statistics) [4] [http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags\[0\]=external debt](http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=external%20debt) [5] [http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags\[0\]=public external debt](http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=public%20external%20debt) [6] [http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags\[0\]=loans](http://www.bnm.md/ru/search?hashtags[0]=loans)